‘\X/eekly social media usage Belgium 2023
The Meta domination

Flemish respondents French-speaking respondents
News Any purpose News Any purpose
Net: Facebook corporate 88% Net: Facebook corporate 86%
Facebook 70% Facebook 75%
WhatsApp 66% YouTube 70%
Facebook Messenger 53% Facebook Messenger 59%
YouTube 50% WhatsApp 55%
Instagram 44% Instagram 46%
Pinterest 21% TikTok 2??;:
TikTok 16% Snapchat B2 6%
Snapchat 16% Pinterest 2 15%
LinkedIn 14% Twitter/ X 20 13%
Twitter/ X 12% LinkedIn 11%
Discord 6% Telegram 89%
Reddit | 5% Twitch 6%
Telegram [} 4% Discord 6%
Twitch Wl 3% Viber |l 4%
Viber | 2% Reddit i 3%
Signal | 2% Signal i 3%
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Which, if any, of the following have you used for any purpose in the last week? Please select all that apply.
Which, if any, of the following have you used for finding, reading, watching, sharing or discussing news in the last week?
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